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COMPANY CONTACT PERSON PHONE E-MAIL
750 Design, Inc. Maureen Arndt 214-770-2320 marndt@720design.net
Spectrum Engineers Alison Andersen 680-621-3449 AJA@spectrum-engineers.com
SAZAN Group Anissa Rasheta arasheta@sazan.com
bws Architects Belinda Patka 480-980-9054 bpatka@bwsarchitects.com
SWABACK Architects + Planners Brent Harris 480-367-2100 bharris@swaback.com
Wood Patel Brooke Taff 602-336-7915 btaff@woodpatel.com
Layton Construction Company Candance Rosauro 602-977-3051 crosauro@laytonconstruction.com
Dick & Fritsche Design Group Chad Billing 602-954-9060 cbillings@dfdg.com
Ambrose Industries Chester Sokowski 856-573-0918 chester.sokowski@ambroseindustries.net
CJK Consultant                 Cindy Kolaczynski cindy@cjkconsultant.com
Ninyo & Moore Crystal L. Tarverdian 602-243-1600 ext 16228 ctarverdian@ninyoandmoore.com
Haydon Building Corp Diane Wilson 602-296-1496 dwilson@haydonbc.com
Concord General Contracting, Inc. Elizabeth Glaesman 480-962-8080 eglaseman@concordinc.com
MSR Design Eric Amel eric@msrdesign.com
ProDims LLC Gina Bryan gbryan@prodims.com
Richard Kennedy Architects Heather Root 602-264-1955 hroot@rkarch.com
Meyer Borgman Johnson Ivy Blumer 480-747-6737 iblumer@mbjeng.com
Tappe Architects            Jeffrey Hoover 617-986-4837 jhoover@tappe.com
Ecologic Furniture Jennifer Kryger 847-234-5855 jkryger@ecologicfurniture.com
Shepley Bulfinch Joel Pettigrew 857-383-4275 JPettigrew@shepleybulfinch.com
WORKSBUREAU Jordan Johnson 602-324-6025 jjohnson@worksbureau.com
Engberg Anderson Architects Joseph M. Huberty joeh@engberganderson.com
Cole Kalei Riggs 602-795-4111 klriggs@colestl.com
Advanced Structural Engineering Karen Ratliff 602-264-1010 ext 124 karen.ratliff@advancedstructuraleng.com
Gabor Lorant Kati Vance conference@gaborlorant.com
RVi Planning + Landscape Architecture Katie Harris 480.994.0994 kharris@rviplanning.com
Dig Studio LaDonna Baertllein 720-32/-1986 ext 118 ladonna@digstudio.com
IMS Lisa Terranova 858-490-8805 lterranova@imsinfo.com
Rider Levett Bucknall Marci Utakis 602-443-4848 marci.utakis@us.rlb.com
Orcutt Winslow marcia dasilva dasilva.m@owp.com
Arrington Watkins Architects, LLC Matt Gorman 602-279-4373 mgorman@awarch.com
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LSW Engineers Arizona, Inc. Mattie Whitt mwhitt@lswphx.com
DFDG Architecture Michael Schmitt mschmitt@dfdg.com
Michael Wilson Kelly - Architects, Ltd. Mike Kelley 480-829-7667 mike@mwkarch.com
IMEG Corp. Pete McGhee 480-222-3789 peter.m.mcghee@imegcorp.com
RATIO Design Regina Pilot 720-407-5101 rpilot@ratiodesign.com
RATIO Design Regina​ Pilot rpilot@ratiodesign.com
GH2 Architects Robert Wadsack,  rcw@gh2.com
Marc Taylor, Inc. Ryan Lantz 614-937-0772 rlantz@marc-taylor.com
SmithGroup Samantha Spadaro 602-824-5296 Samantha.Spadaro@smithgroup.com
HBM Architects Shannon Thorsen 216-241-1100 ext 138 SThorsen@hbmarchitects.com
Dibble Engineering Stephanie Munoz 602-957-1155 Stephanie.munoz@dibblecorp.com
Holly Street Studio Steven Warnick 602-258-8555 steven@hollystreetstudio.com
Abia Architects Tamara Caraway tammy@avidarchitects.design
ARCHITEKTON Tom McClure tommcclure@architekton.com
Logan Simpson Tracy Baker TBaker@LOGANSIMPSON.COM
Line and Space studio627@lineandspace.com
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